
WHITLAND/HEN DY GWYN
Pendine/Pentywyn - Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS)

Whitland Lon Hywel 7.05 … … … …

Whitland Bryngwenllian 7.10 … … … …

Whitland Keefe Stores 7.11 … … … 17.15

Whitland opp Railway Station 7.12 … … … …

Tavernspite school 7.19 … … … …

Red Roses 7.26 … … … …

Pendine/Pentwyn gyfer Eglwys/Opp Shelter 7.40 … … … …

Pendine/Pentwyn gyf Maes Parcio/Opp Car Park 7.43 … … … …

Laugharne/Talacharn Grist 7.58 … … … …

Lower St Clears/Sancler Isaf 8.05 … … … …

Pwll Trap 8.10 … … … …

St Clears/Sancler Black Lion 8.13 … … … 17.30

St Clears Lon Hafren 8.16 … … … …

Bancyfelin Fox & Hounds 8.25 … … … …

Johnstown/Tre-Ioan Golau/Lights 8.35 … … … …

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station arr / cyrr 8.40 … … … 17.45

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station dep / gad … … … … …

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station … … … … …

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Tren/Rail Station … … … … …

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station arr/cyrr … … … … …

Carmarthen/Caerfyrddin Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station dep/gad 10.30 … … … 17.50

Johnstown/Tre-Ioan Golau/Lights 10.35 … … … 17.55

Bancyfelin 10.38 … … … 17.58

St Clears/Sancler Black Lion 10.50 … … … 18.10

St Clears Lon Hafren 10.53 … … … 18.13

Pwll Trap (White Lion) 10.58 18.18

Lower St Clears/Sancler Isaf 11.03 … … … 18.23

Laugharne/Talacharn Grist 11.10 … … … 18.30

Pendine/Pentwyn  Maes Parcio/ Car Park            11.23 … … … 18.43

Pendine/Pentwyn gyfer Eglwys/ Shelter 11.28 … … … 18.48

Red Roses 11.42 … … … 19.02

Tavernspite School 11.48 … … … 19.08

Whitland Railway Station 11.52 … … … 19.12

Whitland Keefe Stores … … … … …

Whitland Lon Hywel R … … … R

R - REQUEST STOP ONLY 0800 464 0000

Bysiau Cwm Taf Valley Coaches
01994 240 908

Service/Gwasanaeth 222
(Via/drwy Laugharne/Talacharn,  St Clears/Sancler ) Yn weithredol/Effective from 06/04/2020

BYSIAU CWM TAF/TAF VALLEY COACHES


